al fall

MONTANA (&

ECONOMIC DEWELOPMENT

Select Great Falls Montana for Your U.S.

Location

A SelectUSA Spin Off Summit

Attending In-Person Proposed Agenda
Note: we will craft a personalized agenda for those attending in person

8:00

9-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-13:00
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-16:00
16:15-17:15
17:30-19:00

Virtual Agenda
April 27,2023
8-9MT

Virtual summit

Break

Community Tour

Company Tour

Lunch with Community Leaders
Company Tour

Drive time

Company Tour

Company Tour

Dinner with Corporate Leaders

8:00 Welcome! State Officials
8:15 Overview of Community
8:25 CEO Discussion
This is an interview of company leader who has made a foreign direct investment in Great Falls
Montana
8:40 CEO Discussion
This is an interview of company leader who has made a foreign direct investment in Great Falls
Montana

UNTAME

YOUR ENTREPRENEURIAL

SPIRI

Registration and information including recordings of previous two virtual spin off summits can be found

here. https://growgreatfallsmontana.org/select-usa/

The Portage Building at West Bank Landing
405 3rd Street NW, Suite 203, Great Falls, MT 59404

406.750.2119

Great Falls Development Authority
www.GrowGreatFallsMontana.org


https://growgreatfallsmontana.org/select-usa/

