



Select Great Falls Montana for Your U.S. Location

A SelectUSA Spin Off Summit

Attending In-Person Proposed Agenda

Note: we will craft a personalized agenda for those attending in person

8:00	Virtual summit
9-9:30	Break
9:30-10:30	Community Tour
10:30 - 11:30	Company Tour
11:30-13:00	Lunch with Community Leaders
13:30-14:30	Company Tour
14:30-15:00	Drive time
15:00-16:00	Company Tour
16:15-17:15	Company Tour
17:30-19:00	Dinner with Corporate Leaders

Virtual Agenda April 27, 2023 8 - 9 MT

8:00	Welcor	ne! State	Officials
------	--------	-----------	-----------

8:15 Overview of Community

8:25 CEO Discussion

This is an interview of company leader who has made a foreign direct investment in Great Falls Montana

8:40 CEO Discussion

This is an interview of company leader who has made a foreign direct investment in Great Falls Montana

Registration and information including recordings of previous two virtual spin off summits can be found here. https://growgreatfallsmontana.org/select-usa/